MIXAMP-60
70V/100V Mixer Amp with Bluetooth, Tuner and USB Audio
The all-in-one solution for light commercial jobs
including restaurants, retail stores, coffee shops,
medical/dental offices, schools and more.
KEY SPECIFICATIONS
100V/70V/Ω/8Ω/16Ω, 60 Watts
Rack-mountable (2U) with rack-mount ears
included
1 XLR & 2 Phoenix mic connections,
Phantom Power support for primary mic
3x mic/line inputs, 2 x RCA line inputs,
1 x TEL input and 1 x RCA line output
Short-circuit, clip, overload and
high-temperature protection
MP3 media player, USB/SD & FM
Ideal for background music, mic and paging
Front panel controls to easily manage
source volumes and Master Volume
Versatile design for the most common
installation requirements
The right connections to make installs
fast and efficient
All-in-one solution with integrated Bluetooth,
FM tuner and portable media support, and the
ability to connect up to four external sources
Backup Battery System
(Optional)
Telephone
System
Wired Mic
(2 Phoenix)
XLR
Input
Additional
Audio Sources
Additional Amplification
(If Needed)
Connection to 70V
speakers shown
MIXAMP-60 CONNECTION DIAGRAM
SPECIFICATIONS
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
1 Russound MIXAMP-60 60W Mixer Amplifier
1 Set of Rack Mount Ears with Mounting Screws
1 Power Cord
1 Installation Manual
Rated Power Output
Speaker Output
Connectors
Frequency Response
S/N Ratio
THD
Protection
Power Consumption
Power Supply
Dimensions
Weight
60W
70V/100V/4Ω/8Ω/16Ω, RCA Line Out
Mic1: Balanced XLR with Phantom Power
Inputs 2-3: Mic/Line Switchable with Unbalanced
3-Conductor Phoenix Connector
Line Inputs 1-2: Stereo RCA
60Hz-15kHz(±3dB)
Line 85dB, Mic ≥72dB
Less than 0.5%
Short-circuit, clip, overload and high-temp protection
100W
110-230VAC, 50-60Hz
320(W)x210(D)x90(H)mm
4.3kg
©2021 Russound. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Russound is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.
603.659.5170
russound.com